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Country Charm!

SUNNY COUNTRY CHARMER! Looking for a quiet peaceful acreage to raise your family? You just found it!
This picturesque family home is only a few mins to town and the house is set back towards the back of the
property with a flat usable yard and nearby trails to go exploring! Tons of room to park all your toys and
there's a very solid chicken coop and a carport on the property as well. There's a brand new covered wrap
around deck to relax on with your morning beverage or to have all your friends over for those summer
BBQ's! The home is solidly built with a metal roof and the upstairs has been smartly renovated with 2 more
bedrooms and a full bathroom. The main level has a cute country kitchen and fir floors as well as stained
glass details in the dining room. The laundry room and bathroom on the main have also been completely
renovated. Well gets a whopping 20gals/min! Ask for list of upgrades. Call today to view!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

West Duncan
5
2
107593.2
2207

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1983
3589
2020
863957

6110 Payne Rd

$729,000

Dan Johnson
Pemberton Holmes - Duncan

(250) 746-8123
wrkn4you@gmail .com

www.DuncanBCRealEstate.ca

Duncan, V9L 2W1

23 Queens Road



Bldg Warr:

Dishwasher, F/S/W/D, Freezer

MLS®:

Status: Active

Sub Type:

 3

List Price:

Orig Price:

Pend Date:

Strata Fee:

SUNNY COUNTRY CHARMER! Looking for a 
quiet peaceful acreage to raise your family? 
You just found it! This picturesque family 
home is only a few mins to town and the 
house is set back towards the back of the 
property with a flat usable yard and nearby 
trails to go exploring! Tons of room to park all 
your toys and there's a very solid chicken 
coop and a carport on the property as well. 
There's a brand new covered wrap around 
deck to relax on with your morning beverage 
or to have all your friends over for those 
summer BBQ's! The home is solidly built with 
a metal roof and the upstairs has been 
smartly renovated with 2 more bedrooms and 
a full bathroom. The main level has a cute 
country kitchen and fir floors as well as 
stained glass details in the dining room. The 
laundry room and bathroom on the main have 
also been completely renovated. Well gets a 
whopping 20gals/min! Ask for list of 
upgrades. Call today to view!

6110 Payne Rd 

Listing Summary

Sold Price:

DOM:

SF Det

Rooms

Remarks

Bth 2Pce:

Ens 4+Pce  0

Bth 3Pce:
 0
 0

Bth 4Pce:  1

 0
Bth 5Pce:  1

Basement: 0 Crawl Space

Baths Tot:  2
Bedrms:  5

 0
Kitchens:

 2,207Fin SqFt:
Unfin SqFt:

Storeys:

Addnl Acc:
Bed & Brk:

Ens 3Pce:
Ens 2Pce:

Layout:

FP Feat:

Main Level Entry with Upper Level(s)

App Incl:
Intr Ftrs

Fireplaces:
 1

$3,589Taxes:

None
Lgl NC Use:

Frnt Faces:
Built (est) 1983

Accss
Fndn: Poured Concrete

Cool:

Const Mt:

Heat: Baseboard, Electric
Oth Equ:

Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls, Wood
Roof: Metal

Ext Feat:

Building Information

Rooms Summary

Title:$619,0002021 Asmt:

Interior Details

Bldg Style:

Du West Duncan  ~  V9L 6G9

EnerGuide Rtg/Dt:

Lower Main Second Third Other
Fin SqFt
Beds
Baths

Kitchens

 0  2  3  0  0

 0  1  1  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0

RoomType Level Dim/Pcs

Main 5-PieceBathroom 
Main 12'6x13'0Bedroom 
Main 12'2x8'3Bedroom 
Main 15'0x13'0Dining Room 
Main 3'9x9'7Entrance 
Main 10'2x13'0Kitchen 
Main 7'5x13'0Laundry 
Main 18'0x13'0Living Room 
Second 4-PieceBathroom 
Second 13'8x7'8Bedroom 
Second 9'6x7'8Bedroom 
Second 13'7x16'8Primary Bedroom 

863957

Freehold

 0

E

$729,000

$729,000

Acreage, Easy Access, Landscaped, Level, Near Golf Course, No Through Road, Park Setting, Private, Quiet Area, Recreation Nearby, Rural Setting, In Wooded Area, Wooded Lot

107,593sqft / 2.47acLot Size Dims (w/d):
Prk Type: Driveway, Carport

Prk Tota  2

View:
Waste:Well: Drilled Septic SystemWater:

Lot Feat:
Services:

Prk Cm Prp:
Complex:

Prk LCP:
Prk Str Lot:

Gnd/Top?

SqFt Balc:
SqFt Prk:
SqFt Pat:
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